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127. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 331

100m Schmetterling Frauen EYOF-Finale

EYOF-Wertung
C-Finale

1.

W e N o U A WD

—
©

Jade Foelske
00:29,92 01:03,01
Mareike Ehring
00:29,55 01:03,91
Dana Schmidt
00:30,35 01:04,62
Lisa Marie PaBler
00:30,53 01:04,77
Madlen Wendland
00:30,85 01:05,06
Gretha Grimsehl
00:31,44 01:07,22
Elise Mitterrand
00:31,44 01:07,32
Kyra Schubert
00:31,43 01:07,53
Anna Fehlinger
00:31,50 01:07,97
Maya Tobehn
00:31,39 01:08,31

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002

SG Schdneberg Berlin

VFL Gladbeck 1921

SG Schwimmen Muinster
SSG Leipzig

SG RethenSarstedt

SGS Hannover
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Wfr. Fechenheim

SwC Berlin

01:03,01
01:03,91
01:04,62
01:04,77
01:05,06
01:07,22
01:07,32
01:07,53
01:07,97
01:08,31
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Ein Untermehmen der dpo-Gruppe.



